EZKUT   ·   KAMIKAZE   ·   PULMIC
gruposan z.us    Pág.    1 | 3
TECHNICAL-COMMERCIAL PRODUCT SHEET
Description
KAMIKAZE ELECTRIC CHAINSAW
WITH POLE
Ref. KVS7000P
Definition:
Cordless height saw.
Tariff heading: 84678100
EAN: 8435128256169
Product photo
Ø 6,3” (Max. with 8” sword ) Features
and uses
Briefcase
Tools kit
Batteries / Charger
EZKUT   ·   KAMIKAZE   ·   PULMIC
gruposan z.us    Pág.    2 | 3
KVS7000P Patented Design 3 years manufacturing warranty
Product parts
Chainsaw
Type of use: professional
Rated voltage: DC 21.6V
Maximum voltage: DC 25.2V
Empty power: 700W
Rated power: 950W
Maximum power: 1200W
Maximum cut: Ø 6,3”
Saw weight: 7 lb
Pole:
extendable from 5.75 to 8,2 ft
Sword length: 8” (20.32cm)
CHAIN
Chain pitch: ¼'/6.35mm
Chain speed 6-8 m/s
   Chain length: 48 links
BATTERY
Capacity: 4 Ah
Voltage: 21.6V
Autonomy: 1 hour – 1.5 hours of working time per battery
Weight: 1,1 lb
No. of batteries: 2
CHARGER
Input voltage: 100-240V AC, 50-60 Hz
Output voltage: DC 25.2V
Number of output connectors: 3
Charging current: 1.5A
Charging time 2.5 hours
TOOLS KIT Includes: Fixed wrench, screwdriver, file, bottle, syringe
SHEATH Includes gray sheath covering sword
EZKUT   ·   KAMIKAZE   ·   PULMIC
gruposan z.us    Pág.    3 | 3
KVS7000P Patented Design 3 years manufacturing warranty
Packaging and dimensions
Logistics data
Unit Net Weight 7 lb
Gross Unit Weight 11,2 lb
Packing unit 1
Unit packaging dimensions 70” x 6,7” x 5,1”
Units per m 3 25 units
Units per 20” container 750 units
40” container units 1500 units
40” HQ container units 1750 units
Units per pallet (American) Not applicable
Units per pallet (European) Not applicable